_'AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER:
Block 75 Parking Structure DATE: September 15, 2008 .
3rd Level Addition ARCHITECT: [
Rapid City, SD CONTRACTOR; X
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 2008-032 FIELD: 1
7. Scult Consiruciion CONTRACT DATE: Angust 5, 2008 OTHER: O
803 Industrial Avenue CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Rapid City, SD 57702

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Mnclude, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Extending subsiantial completion date to January 15, 2009.

The original Contract Sum was [y 2,614, 100.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 2,614,100.00
The Contract Sum will be unchanged by this Change Order in the amount of $ 0.00
The new Coniract Snm including this Change Order will be $ 2,614,100.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Fifteen ( 15 ) days.
The date of Subsiantiat Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is January 15, 2009

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which

have been authorized by Consiruction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which casc a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Dircctive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

Alberison Engineering, Inc. J. Scull Construction City of Rapid City
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) QOWNER (Firm name)
3202 W. Main Street, Suite C 803 Industrial Avenue 300 Sixth Street
Rapid City, SD 57702 Rapid City, SD 57702 - Rapid City, SD 57701
ADDRESS ADDR? / ADDRESS
BY (Signature) BY (Signagiz) BY (Signature)
Mike Albertson Panny WEEHET .. ROHIOMON Mayor Alan Hanks
{Typed name) (Typed name) {(Typed name)
%2g-0% E-30-S%

DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright ® 1978, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institule of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this ALA® Document, or any
portion of i, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosaculed to the maximum exient possible under the law. This document
was produced by AlA software at 16:23:10 on 08/26/2008 under Order Mo.1000354062_1 which expires on 5/15/2009, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (2081835230)



